AVS modely svét
Seznam jednotlivych modell s datem uvedeni na trh

USA:

Bio Light 1997
Breathworks Explorer 1996
Brain Wave Synchronizer 1958
Brain-ware 200 1996
Courier 1985
Dream Wave 1982
Dream Master 2020
Esprit 1989
Galaxy 2000
Halcyon 1997
iLightz 2013
[. M. (Inner Mind) I. 1982
[. Q. (Inner Quest) I.,11. 1981, 1984
[.Q. Tutor Plus 1993
ISIS 1971
Kasina 2014
Master mind 1981
MC1 (Mind Control) 1975
Mind Gear 1 1987
Mind Gear PR-2X 1995
Mind Gear SLX 1992
Mind Gear XCELRS8R |, II. 1996, 1997
Mindlab I.,11. 1990, 1992
Mindlab DLS 1993
Mindlab DLS Poly Sync 1994
Minds Eye 1990
Minds Eye Synergizer 1991
Mindspa 2006
Orion 1996
Photosonix 1 1981
Photosonix Galaxy Pro 1995
Photosonix Muse 1994
Photosonix Muse Il. (Sharp) 1997
Photosonix Nova Professional 1996
Photosonix Personal Relaxer 1995
Photosonix InnerPulse 2001
Photosonix Luma 10 2005
Photosonix Lumina 2015
Photosonix 515 1996
PLI (Personal Learning Instrument) 1993

Poly Sync Pro 1992



Proteus

Procyon

PR Flex (Personal Relaxer)
Relaxman

Relaxodont

Sirius

Shaman

Sharper Image
Sportslink

Synergizer

Synchro Energizer
Twilight Learner
Voyager ., II.

Voyager Galaxy
Voyager XL

ZenMaster

Zygon Learning Machine
Zygon Supermind

Kanada:

D.A.V.I.D. 1

D.A.V.I.D. 2001

D.A.V.I.D. Paradise
D.A.V.I.D. (Paradise) Junior
D.A.V.I.D. Paradise XL

Belgie:
Dreamer |.-V.
Mentalstim
Theta Plus
Psio

Holandsko:
Mind Trainer

Italie:
Brain Stim

Japonsko:
Alpha Mind

Korea:
Ultra Mind
McSquare

2000
2007
1997
1990
1988
2004
1990
1987
1998
1979
1974
1988
1984, 1987
1987
1993
2001
1992
1993

1982
1996
1992
1995
1996

1988-1996
1995
1996
2011

1996

1996

1995

1996
2005



Némecko:

Mental Trainer
Relaxus 1990 SITA
Laxman

Norsko:
Synergia

Ceska republika:
Brainmax
Brainsportslink
Dreamer
Energys

Esprit

iBrain — Brainy
Laxman CZ
Neo

Relaxman

Spa

4

Galaxy

neuroinstitut

Zpracoval:

Galaxy neuroinstitut, 2025

1997
1992
2006

1995

2013
1999
2013
2014
2009
2013
2013
2017
2018
2021



